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EMSC Advisory Committee Members
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EMSC Program Director

Christy Kresse
Christine.kresse@arkansas.gov

EMSC Program Manager
Kellie Tolliver
Kellie.tolliver@arkansas.gov

Chair
Andy Goldthorpe
agoldthorpe@survivalflightinc.com

Vice Chair

Vacant

Parliamentarian
Sedley Tomlinson
stomlinson@paffordems.com

Secretary

Daniel Bercher
bercherdaniell@uams.edu

Family Representatives
Tonia Ellis
ellistm@archildrens.org

Nurse with Pediatric Experience
Drew Cargile
dcargile@cityofjacksonville.net

Physician with Pediatric Training
Dr. Renita Pushparajah
roushparajah@uams.edu
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ER Physician

Brandon Morshedi
Bmorshedi.md@gmail.com

EMT or Paramedic
Latricia Maynard
Ihbullard@aol.com

EMS State Representative
Jodi Meyskens
Jodi.meyskens@arkansas.gov

State Hospital Association
Vacant

EMS Educator

Randel Green
Randel.green@conwayarkansas.gov

School Nurse
Vacant

Arkansas Ambulance Association
Amanda Newton
Amanda.warren.newton@gmail.com

Arkansas EMS Association
Tonia Hale
tonia@northstarems.us

Air Medical EMS
Andy Goldthorpe
agoldthorpe@survivalflightinc.com

Child Death Review

Semeria Hill
hillsa@archildrens.org

Fire-Based EMS

Vacant
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Law Enforcement
Robert Cupps
Robert.cupps@nlrpolice.org

Injury Prevention
Lessa Payne
paynelm@archildrens.org

Members at Large
Sara Walker
sawalker@astate.edu

Josh Edwards
Edwardsjosh1992@gmail.com

Non-Voting Members
Caleb Bettis
cbettis@springdalear.gov

Josh Kuykendall
jkuykendall@centralems.org

Cameron Chapman
Emt18967@yahoo.com

Leslie Lovell
leslie.lovell@airmethods.com
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